OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | |12 |3|4|5/|6/|7 8 9| + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Nilo Jaaniste 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +6 33

Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 15:07 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1390070
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1390070

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 15:07 (2)

3
3
1

3
4
1

33

6
4
4
1

44%
44%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1390070

